goooo 202004 T0OOODOO

ggoobobbuoogoboood

gogono 5,199 gooo 1,475 000(C0) 28

10000000000000000000000000000OWhich of the following types of
applicable? 000004 0O 1 O

goog [N oo oono googo

BboOODOOODODODOODODOOODOOODOOO
1 OOOOA style for viewin 21 5 5
Bb9 (on-demand type)

Microsoft TeamsOOOOOOO
2 A style using Microsof 74 5 directional
type)

00000000 00O0O0OO0OO0OOoOoOOoOOoOoOoOO
3 OOOA styleincorporatio 23 5 demand
and bidirectional type

0000000000000 DOO0O0000oO0
4 Od00O0OThere were no onl i 28 5 (all
were face-to-face <cl as

0o 1, 475

20000000000 00DOOO00O0ODODODO0O0ODDODO0O0ODOOO0DO00ODOO0O0OHOW did you feel about onl
compared to regular face-to-face classes? 000005 OO 1 O

oooo oo oo 000 |0oooo
1 gooodoo0Odvery good 61 5 3.8
2 OO0O0OO0OA lTittle better 21 4
3 O0O00D0ODODO0O0OEqui val ent to 39 3 ce
classes
4 oooDOoDoDOdoOoA lTittle bad 20 2
5 O00000O0OONot good at all 3 1
oo 1, 475

40000000000000000000O0D0OD0ODO0OO00OO0ODODODODODO0OO What percentage of t
did you attend? 0O00OO0OS5 OO0 1 O

oooo oo oo ooo ooooo
1 100090000100090 % 1, 3 5 4.9
2 900 Od800OO89-80% 8 4 4
3 0000700007907 0% 2 3
4 700006000069 0600 8 2
5 6 0000Less than 60% 8 1
oo 1, 475

500000000000, ODOODd0DOO0DOO0DbOo0oo0oooDooDooDO0oDOo0oO0O0O0 You actively partici
course by asking questions and making remar ks. goooos oo o1 0O

oooo oo oo ooo ooooo
1 odooodoooostrongly agree 6 8 5 4. 2
2 OO0O0OOAgTr ee 50 4
3 DQDDDDDDDDNe|ther agr e 51 3
di sagree
4 0O000000ODi sagr ee 5 4 2
5 ooooooobOdstrongly di sa 1 1
oo 1, 475

1/3 000



60000000000 bObOOU0DbUO0ObObO0ObO0Od0bODbOOUbU0O0ObDDbDO0ObLDUO0ODbOOo0ObDOODDbOoUObDOUOODbOO
oooooooo0 How much time did you spend per week preparing for

/ doi n course-related research gopgdds 0o
3DDDDDMore t han hour 6 4

1 5
2 300000Unt i 3 hours 4
3 ZDDDDDUntll 2 hours 31 3
4 100000Unt il 1 hour s 19 2
5 OO00O0O0OO0O0OOONonNne 1

1 S IO [T

7000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000The actua

contents in the | essons corresponded to those in the syl l abus
1 oOoDOd0odOSsStrongly agree 92 5 4.5
2 OOOODOAgQgr ee 45 4
00000000 0OONei ther agre
3 . 7 3
di sagr ee
4 O0O000000ODiI sagr ee 1 2
5 odoooooobodstrongly di sa 1
__75

8[II:I[II:IDI:I[II:I[II:IDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD Was the course appropriate in
gooobas

gooodooooOStrongly agree 77
godbobOAgr ee

O000OD0OO0O0ODOOONei ther agr e 13
di sagree
dOoOdOOAgTr ee 2

oooododoodstrongly di sa

0 O [

90 0OOOOObLOObOObDObO, bhhobooboOoboobboUobUoooboUobboob, bobuoobobooboooboo
J000oo0oooooDooodoo0D0 You were motivated to promote your researc

gl W N
R IN| W |0

interests b recei vin intellectual stimul.i in the course. OcC

1 OOoDOd0oOdOStrongly agree 91 5 4.5

2 OOOOOAgQgr ee 42 4

3 DQDDDDDDDDNelther agr e 10 3

di sagree

4 O0O00000O0ODiI sagr ee 2} 2

5 gdoooooobodstrongly di sa 1
__75

100000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00O0DbO0OD0O0O0OO0The course materials Oincluding the teaching aids ar
y OOOOO0O00%%O0000000%%D0D00000000The course r 0000000000000 O0OOODOOC



11 000000000000O00000000000DO000O000000D0O00O0ODO0DO0OD0ODbO0OO0 The explanati o
the lecture(s) were easy to follow and deepened your under st a
0 1 0O

75

12000000000000000000000000000000000000OYou | earned academic kr
skills in your academic field in the course. gooogos o0OOd 1 0O

75

13000000000, 00000000000gggggggggdover all , you were satisfied
goos oo 1 0O

3/3 00O



